

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Pachiyati sheikh Tola					
To Teen Maniyagar in					
Matipur Block.					
Agency:- Aryan Enterprises					
Prop. Santay Kumar Singh.					
Agg No:- 24 MBS/2024-25					
Date of work order:- 20.3.2025					
Date of compn:- 19.12.2025					
Actual Date of compn:- 28/03/2025					
Date of Entry:- 28/03/2025					
Measurement					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road					
land including uprooting					
wild vegetation --- do tech sp.					
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.75 =					225.00
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.20 =					240.00
2 x 2 x 30 x 0.75 =					90.00
2 x 1 x 10 x 0.8 =					18.00
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.75 =					225.00
2 x 1 x 10 x 0.75 =					7.50
					= 803.00
					2
					Scp = 0080 Hmt.

Continuation:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
Qty vide TMB PWD - (1)					
0080 Hect @ Rs 73248.75/Hect					
				Rs =	5860.00
(2/2) const. of sub grade & earthen shoulder - do -					
Qty vide TMB PWD - (3)					
79.50 M ³ @ Rs 2440.02/M ³ Rs =					19400.20
(3/3) const. of dry lean cement concrete sub base - do -					
Qty vide TMB PWD - (2)					
7.59 M ³ @ Rs 5420.22/M ³ Rs =					43091.00
(4/4) Const. of Panel Plain Cement concrete Panel					
M30 - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PWD - (3)					
250.92 M ³ @ Rs 8973.04/M ³					
				Rs =	2251515.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6ii) P&F RUM-15 galls					
1 km stone - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (3)					
2 NOS @ Rs 2844.83/Each					Rs = 5690.00
(ii) P&F of 200mm stone					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (3)					
2 NOS @ Rs 772.54/Each					Rs = 1545.00
(6/7) P&F of retro-ref.					
Piece identification					
board - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (3)					
2.88 M ² @ Rs 13593.66/M ²					
					Rs = 39150.00
(7/9ii) P&F of 600mm					
equilateral triangle					
- - do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (4)					
10 NOS @ Rs 4298.92/Each					
					Rs = 42989.20
(ii) P&F of 600mm					
circular board -					
Qty vide TMB PNO - (4)					
2 NOS @ Rs 4250.77/Each					
					Rs = 8502.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) P&F of 600mm x 4500mm rectangular board - - do - Qty. vide TMB PNO - (4) 2 Nos @ Rs 4107.10/Each Rs = 8214.20					
(iv) P&F of 900mm side octagonal do - Qty. vide TMB PNO - (4) 4 Nos @ Rs 8549.65/Each Rs = 34199.20					
(9/10) P&F of RCC M-15					

boundary pillars - - - do - - - - -					
Qty. vide TMB PNO - (4) 16 Nos @ Rs 667.11/Each Rs = 10674.20					
(9/12) P&F of typical MMS sp. P&F board do - Qty. vide TMB PNO (5) 3 Nos @ Rs 10228.53/Each Rs = 30686.20					

(10/11) P&F of hot applied thermo plastic do - (i) For PCC surface. Qty. vide TMB PNO - (4) 106.00 MP @ Rs 89.65/MP Rs = 9506.20					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Continuation